
油圧ジャッキ換算表

名称 ANG-4005

受圧面積 572.6c㎡

機　械　高 238ｍｍ

重　　量 205ｋｇ

圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

20 2 112.2 11.5

41 4 230.1 23.5

61 6 342.3 34.9

82 8 460.1 47.0

102 10 572.4 58.4

122 12 684.6 69.9

143 14 802.4 81.9

163 16 914.7 93.3

184 18 1032.5 105.4

204 20 1144.7 116.8

225 22 1262.6 128.8

245 24 1374.8 140.3

265 26 1487.0 151.7

286 28 1604.9 163.8

306 30 1717.1 175.2

326 32 1829.3 186.7

347 34 1947.2 198.7

367 36 2059.4 210.1

388 38 2177.3 222.2

408 40 2289.5 233.6

428 42 2401.7 245.1

449 44 2519.6 257.1

469 46 2631.8 268.5

490 48 2749.6 280.6

510 50 2861.9 292.0

530 52 2974.1 303.5

551 54 3091.9 315.5

571 56 3204.2 327.0

592 58 3322.0 339.0

612 60 3434.2 350.4

632 62 3546.5 361.9

653 64 3664.3 373.9

673 66 3776.5 385.4

694 68 3894.4 397.4

713 70 4000 408.1
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名称 ANG-4005

受圧面積 572.6c㎡

機　械　高 238ｍｍ

重　　量 205ｋｇ

圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

10 1 56.1 5.7 265 26 1487.0 151.7 520 51 2918.0 297.8

20 2 112.2 11.5 275 27 1543.2 157.5 530 52 2974.1 303.5

31 3 174.0 17.8 286 28 1604.9 163.8 541 53 3035.8 309.8

41 4 230.1 23.5 296 29 1661.0 169.5 551 54 3091.9 315.5

51 5 286.2 29.2 306 30 1717.1 175.2 561 55 3148.0 321.2

61 6 342.3 34.9 316 31 1773.2 180.9 571 56 3204.2 327.0

71 7 398.4 40.7 326 32 1829.3 186.7 581 57 3260.3 332.7

82 8 460.1 47.0 337 33 1891.1 193.0 592 58 3322.0 339.0

92 9 516.3 52.7 347 34 1947.2 198.7 602 59 3378.1 344.7

102 10 572.4 58.4 357 35 2003.3 204.4 612 60 3434.2 350.4

112 11 628.5 64.1 367 36 2059.4 210.1 622 61 3490.3 356.2

122 12 684.6 69.9 377 37 2115.5 215.9 632 62 3546.5 361.9

133 13 746.3 76.2 388 38 2177.3 222.2 643 63 3608.2 368.2

143 14 802.4 81.9 398 39 2233.4 227.9 653 64 3664.3 373.9

153 15 858.6 87.6 408 40 2289.5 233.6 663 65 3720.4 379.6

163 16 914.7 93.3 418 41 2345.6 239.3 673 66 3776.5 385.4

173 17 970.8 99.1 428 42 2401.7 245.1 683 67 3832.6 391.1

184 18 1032.5 105.4 439 43 2463.4 251.4 694 68 3894.4 397.4

194 19 1088.6 111.1 449 44 2519.6 257.1 713 70 4000 408.1

204 20 1144.7 116.8 459 45 2575.7 262.8

214 21 1200.9 122.5 469 46 2631.8 268.5

224 22 1257.0 128.3 479 47 2687.9 274.3

235 23 1318.7 134.6 490 48 2749.6 280.6

245 24 1374.8 140.3 500 49 2805.7 286.3

255 25 1430.9 146.0 510 50 2861.9 292.0
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